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Generating 3D Shapes by Rotating 2D Shapes 

Identify and circle the 3D shape formed when you rotate each 2D shape. 

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Preview

Become a member to unlock 

unrestricted access to both printable 

and online worksheets.

www.tutoringhour.com


